North Western

North Central

Sabaragamuwa

5.4 - Advanced Level (12-13) Bio Science Students - 2019 (National Schools)

Sinhala Medium

Province District

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara
Total

Kandy
Matale
Nuwaraeliya
Total

Galle
Mathara
Hambantota
Total

Jaffna
Mannar
Vavuniya
Mullativu
Kilinochchi
Total
Batticaloa
Ampara
Trincomalee
Total
Kurunegala
Puttlam
Total

Western

Central

Southern

Northern

Eastern

Anuradhapura
Polonnaruwa

Total
Badulla
Monaragala
Total
Kegalle
Ratnapura
Total

Sri Lanka

Uva

Data Source: School Census 2019

Male
1,429
429
414
2,272
418
145
104
667
624
446
263
1,333

17
150
577
177
754
406
169
575
255
166
421
438
465
903

7,083

Female Total
2,104 3,533
1,304 1,733
1,165 1,579

4,573 6,845
1,082 1,500
312 457
258 362
1,652 2,319
1,484 2,108
1,155 1,601
1,093 1,356
3,732 5,065
7 15
7 15
266 399
37 54
303 453
1,352 1,929
223 400
1,575 2,329
700 1,106
441 610
1,141 1,716
799 1,054
397 563
1,196 1,617
1,348 1,786
993 1,458
2,341 3,244

16,520 23,603

Tamil Medium

Male
96
6

102
31
15

53
10

11
164
72
73
25
31

365
254
291
158

703

63
11

11
12

12

63
63

1,383

Female Total
104 200
7 13

4 4
115 217
198 229
75 90
17 24
290 343
2 3
48 58
50 61
337 501
96 168
157 230
78 103
53 84
721 1,086
598 852
409 700
370 528
1,377 2,080
258 318
12 15
270 333
18 18
40 51
58 69
10 22
10 22
10 73
10 73

2,901 4,284

English Medium
Male Female Total
356 430 786
31 164 195
22 59 81
409 653 1,062
65 222 287
16 46 62
81 268 349
25 33 58
25 33 58
47 66 113
47 66 113
6 9 15
6 9 15
31 64 95
22 26 48
53 90 143
27 26 53
27 26 53
7 23 30
7 23 30
4 16 20
55 20 75
59 36 95
714 1,204 1,918

Male
1,881
466
436
2,783
514
176
111
801
650
456
263
1,369
211
72
81
25
31
420
254
430
175
859
668
202
870
433
180
613
274
166

440
442

583
1,025

9,180

Total
Female Total
2,638 4,519
1,475 1,941
1,228 1,664
5,341 8,124
1,502 2,016
433 609
275 386
2,210 3,011
1,519 2,169
1,203 1,659
1,093 1,356
3,815 5,184
403 614
96 168
164 245
78 103
53 84
794 1,214
598 852
684 1,114
407 582
1,689 2,548
1,674 2,342
261 463
1,935 2,805
744 1,177
481 661
1,225 1,838
832 1,106
397 563
1,229 1,669
1,364 1,806
1,023 1,606
2,387 3,412

20,625 29,805



